Carpenter Goodwin
31 Bridge St
Leominster
Herefordshire
HR6 8DU
01568 616266
31-12-2024 1/2
DV18DBFL2KIT Hikoki Twin Kit c/w 5ah
Part No: DV18DBFL2KIT
Price: £329.95 (exc VAT) | £395.94 (inc VAT)
Specifications
DV18DBFL2KIT Hikoki Twin Kit c/w 5ah Battery x 2
Kit contains:
DV18DBFL2 Hikoki 18V Drill
Lightweight slide-in Li-Ion batteries
Only 189mm body length - ideal for confined spaces
Maximum torque of 70Nm (hard)
Forward & reverse switch
LED spotlight illuminates workpiece
Battery level indicator
31-12-2024 2/2
Metal belt clip
13mm metal chuck with ratcheting lock
Spindle lock
Soft grip handlle
WH18DBFL2 Hikoki 18V Impact Driver
126mm body length
Maximum torque of 172Nm (hard)
M5-M16 Bolt Capacity
LED spotlight illuminates workpiece
Metal belt clip Forward & reverse switch
Other parts included:
2 x BSL36A18 MultiVolt 5.0Ah Batteries
1 x UC18YFSL Charger
1 x Carry Case